ABB component drives
ACS50, 0.18 to 2.2 kW / 0.25 to 3 hp
PROFILE INDUSTRIES
APPLICATIONS EXPERTISE
PARTNERS
PRODUCTS
SERVICES
ABB component drives

Fax +358 10 22 23764
Internet www.abb.com/motors&drives
Ratings Output current Input Type code Frame
PN PN nominal max current size H1 H2 W D Weight
kW hp A A A mm mm mm mm kg
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 4.4 ACS50-01E-01A4-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 6.9 ACS50-01E-02A2-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
0.75 1.0 4.3 6.5 10.8 ACS50-01E-04A3-2 B 170 146.5 67.5 128 0.7
1.5 2 7.6 11.4 18.2 ACS50-01E-07A6-2 D 226 203 70 159 1.1
2.2 3 9.8 14.7 22 ACS50-01E-09A8-2 D 226 203 70 159 1.1
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 4.4 ACS50-01N-01A4-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 6.9 ACS50-01N-02A2-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
0.75 1.0 4.3 6.5 10.8 ACS50-01N-04A3-2 B 170 146.5 67.5 128 0.7
1.5 2 7.6 11.4 18.2 ACS50-01N-07A6-2 C 194 171 70 159 1.1
2.2 3 9.8 14.7 22 ACS50-01N-09A8-2 C 194 171 70 159 1.1
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 6.4 ACS50-01E-01A4-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 9.5 ACS50-01E-02A2-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 6.4 ACS50-01N-01A4-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.55
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 9.5 ACS50-01N-01A4-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.6
H2H1
W
D
H = Height with mounting clip
H2 = Height without mounting clip
W = Width
D = Depth
Supply terminals L, N (R, S)
Confi guration switches
Control potentiometers
Relay output terminals
Analogue input signal selector (U/I)
Control terminal
Motor terminals T1, T2, T3 (U, V, W)
COM
COM
SPEED/AI
+10 V
+12 V
START
REV
JOG
SCR
10
11
RO1
RO2
ACS50
jog reverse start/
stop
fault or run
For more information see technical catalogue
ABB component drives, ACS50 (3AFE68216061).